PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)

Annual License Address Website Phone

319 North Washington Avenue, Suite A

Moorestown NJ 08057 1stdefensefire.net 856-488-6202

1st Defense Fire Protection LLC

A. Corky Linardo Fire & Safety 11 North 2nd Street faR.
Equipment Inc. Vineland NJ 08360 856-696-3706
A3 Communications dba 151 Garrison Oak Drive . .

Advantech Dover DE 19901 http://www.advantechsecurity.net 302-674-8405

Advance Management Corp dba 312 Route 38 West Suite 110

AMC Fire Protection Moorestown NJ 08057 www.amcfireprotection.com 856-608-7878

540 Hamilton Avenue

Affordable Fire Protection Inc Linwood NJ 08221

affordablefp.com 609-927-9220

Alarm & Communication Systems 37021 Rehoboth Avenue Extension Unit C

Group / Yacht Anything LTD Rehoboth Beach DE 19971 302-226-3335

. 501 Crescent Avenue Ste. 200
Alarm Tech Suppression Inc Reading PA 19605 610-916-1090

. . . P.O. Box 156
American Fire Protection, LLC Seaford DE 19973 302-396-3826

210 Executive Drive Suite 6

Anaconda Protective Concepts Newark DE 19702

anacondaprotectiveconcepts.com 302-834-1125

Ark Protective Services / TDK 9 Florence Avenue

Enterprises Inc. Carneys Point NJ 08069 856-299-2900

9176 Red Branch Rd

ARK Systems Inc Columbia MD 21045-2015

http://arksysinc.com 410-997-0188
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Armor Fire Sprinkler Service

Artesian Resources

Atlantic Fire & Safety

Atlantic Fire Equipment Company Inc

Austin & Pruitt Fire & Safety
Equipment Inc - Licensed Company

B & G Fire Protection

B Safe, LLC dba Pye-Barker FKA B
Safe LLC dba B Safe Security

Bear Industries, Inc.

Bell-Fast Fire Protection Inc

Best Choice Fire Protection Inc

BFPE International (Dover)

BFPE International Inc

Brandywine Valley Fire & Safety /
McDonald Safety Equipment Inc

Brocks Fire Protection Inc.

30365 Piney Neck Road
Dagsboro DE 19939

Address Website Phone

3921 Wrights Wharf Rd

Hurlock MD 21643 302-682-4227

664 Churchmans Road

Newark DE 19702 302-453-6900

4665 Phillips Road

La Plata MD 20646 301-848-8344

8311 Delaware Avenue Suite 3

Upper Darby PA 19082 610-789-7630

2 Brookside Drive

Wilmington DE 19804 302-654-2380

www.bngfp.com 1-443-880-7466

PO Box 12487

Ogden UT 84412 www.bsafealarms.com 801-395-8700

15 Albe Drive

Newark DE 19702 302-368-1311

700 Chester Pike, Suite 1

Ridley Park PA 19078 bellfastfire.com 610-583-8677

318 Jefferson Woods Drive

Harrington DE 19952 302-271-3260

155 Commerce Way Suite A

Dover DE 19904 bfpe.com 302-527-2373

7512 Connelley Drive

Hanover MD 21018 www.bfpe.com 302-527-2373

581 Copper Drive

Newport DE 19804-2409 302-999-0303

3529 W Third Street

Trainer PA 19061 610-364-1456
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CentraState Fire LLC

Charles Craig Cumpston

Christiana Care Health Services -
Licensed INHOUSE Company

Cintas Fire Protection / Cintas
Corporation No. 2

Clark Service Group DBA Clark Fire
Protection

CMP Fire LLC

Commonwealth Fire Protection -
Licensed Company

Complete Fire & Security LLC

Complete Fire Protection LLC

Address

475 Oberlin Ave S. Suite 211
Lakewood NJ 08701

13 York Way
Hockessin DE 19707

4755 Ogletown-Stanton Road
Newark DE 19713

1038 Conshohocken Road
Conshohocken PA 19428

3019 Hempland Road
Lancaster PA 17601

1820 Otts Chapel Road
Newark DE 19702

2749 Creek Hill Road
Leola PA 17540

118 Sandy Drive Suite 5
Newark DE 19713

1107 Middle River Road, Suite 7
Middle River MD 21220

Confires Fire Protection Service LLC / 910 Oak Tree Ave Ste J

Continental Fire & Safety LLC

Cumberland Fire Protection LLC

South Plainfield NJ 07080

8 Sterling Place

Millville NJ 08332

Deering Fire Protection Inc

Delaware Fire Equipment LLC

Delaware Park Race Track & Casino

614 Weverton Road
Knoxville MD 21758

606 Smyrna Clayton Blvd
Smyrna DE 19977

777 Delaware Park Boulevard
Wilmington DE 19808
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Website Phone

347-786-0171

302-933-1648

302-733-3792

610-233-1400

1-800-678-5517

clarkfire.com

410-620-2062

www.cmpfire.com

717-656-2981

cfpsprinkler.com

Completefiresecurity.net 302-454-1240

410-391-3704

908-822-2700

www.cumberlandfireprotection.com 856-327-0911

240-575-6828

302-653-5000

302-994-2521
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Delmarva Fire Protection LLC

Delmarva Life Safety

Dennis Snarr

Diamond Materials LLC

East Coast Business Fire Inc

Electronic Security Solutions LLC

Emergency Response Associates

Encore Holdings, LLC

Everon, LLC DBA Everon Solutions.

LLC FKA ADT Commercial LLC

Filter Shine Northeast

Fire Protective Services Inc

Firepro Inc

First State Fire Service & Sales Inc

Freedom Safety Services, LLC

Address

27232 Riverside Drive Ext.
Salisbury MD 21801

110 West Green Street
Middletown DE 19709

42 Sunset Drive
Voorhees NJ 08043

242 N James Street Ste 102
Newport DE 19804

1104a Buttonwood Street
Philadelphia PA 19123

5115 Campus Drive
Plymouth Meeting PA 19462

1516 Butler Pike
Conshohocken PA 19428

871 Marcon BLVD
Allentown PA 18109

Attn: Commercial Licensing Department 1501
Yamato Road
Boca Raton FL 33431

PO Box 202
Denver PA 17517

11016 Grays Corner Road
Berlin MD 21811

12507 Sunset Avenue, Suite 5
Ocean City MD 21842

1806 Paradise Alley Road
Felton DE 19943-4128

701 S. Broom Street
Wilmington DE 19805
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Website

delmarvalifesafety.com

http://essfiresys.com

https://encorefireprotection.com

www.fireprotectiveservices.com

http://firepro-md.com

Phone

443-235-9835

302-256-7140

610-529-1392

302-658-6524

215-235-8200

215-277-5248

215-843-9290

484-239-3076

213-392-9333

717-799-6833

410-641-4411

410-213-1880

302-284-4660

302-420-1780
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G & E Welding Supply

General Fire Sales & Service

George A Kint Inc dba General Fire
Equipment Company

Address

281 Airport Road
New Castle DE 19720

1450 Crescent Boulevard
Gloucester City NJ 08030

75 McDonald BLVD
Aston PA 19014

Guardian Fire Protection Services 7668 Standish Place

LLC

H T Speach Company

Hagley Museum & Library

Harring Fire Protection LLC

Harry F Hand Sr

Hoopes Fire Prevention Inc

Impact Fire Services, LLC (FKAH &
H Systems Inc)

Independence Fire Sprinkler Co LLC

Isaac W Henry Jr

John Hoopengardner

John R Jones

Rockville MD 20855

236 Bucktail Drive
Middletown DE 19709

298 Buck Road
Wilmington DE 19807

1433 Mayslanding Road
Folsom NJ 08037

68 Manor Avenue
Oaklyn NJ 08107

124 Sandy Drive
Newark DE 19713-1147

53 Airport Road, Suite B
Pottstown PA 19464-3425

1205-07 Fourth Avenue
Lester PA 19029-1816

19857 South Dupont Highway

Harrington DE 19952

15 S Wrens Way
Harrington DE 19952

99 Canzonet Drive
Newark DE 19702
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Website

gfecinc.com

www.guardianfireprotection.com

http://hoopesfp.com

indpfire.com

Phone

302-322-9353

856-456-7790

610-485-8200

301-840-7100

610-960-2621

302-658-2400
X220

877-608-5008

856-858-0283

302-323-0220

610-495-5688

484-494-7724

302-242-4613

302-480-3553

302-300-0390
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Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP -
New Castle

Josh Presley

Kent County Levy Court

Keystone Fire and Security/dba
Keystone Fire Protection Co

Kinetix

Kyle Dunfee

Martin Enterprises

Matheson Valley / Fire Equipment

Division

Mid-Shore Fire Service, LLC

Moroney Services LLC

Nickle Electrical Companies, Inc.

North East Fire Protection LLC

ORR Protection Systems Inc

Patchett Prevention Services

Address Website

18 Boulden Circle, Suite 24

New Castle DE 19720-2080 Johnsoncontrols.com

3831 Frances Avenue
Wilmington DE 19808

555 South Bay Road

Dover DE 19901 www.co.kent.de.us

433 Industrial Dr

North Wales PA 19454-4150 hitp://keystonefire.com

12 Creek Parkway, Suite 300
Boothwyn PA 19061-3159

810 Jeffrey Pine Drive
Bear DE 19701

442 Spring Grove Road
East Earl PA 17519

116 Columbia Drive
Salisbury MD 21801

7860 Melvin Road
Federalsburg MD 21632

12037 Pimlico Lane
Berlin MD 21811

125 Ruthar Drive
Newark DE 19711

41 Viburnum Avenue

Elkton MD 21921 www.nefpllc.com

2100 Nelson Miller Parkway
Louisville KY 40223

512 North Main Street
Hurlock MD 21643-3738

Page 6 of 9

Phone

302-325-6300

302-602-2425

302-744-2430

215-641-0100

610-627-1600

302-757-4854

717-445-6220

410-742-9301

410-924-8677

240-832-1550

302-453-4000

410-399-8666

502-244-4500

410-673-1291
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Patriot Systems Inc

Philadelphia PA Fire Protection
Company Inc

Premier Fire Protection Services, LLC

Q3 Fire Suppression

Quality Fire Protection Services

S A Comunale Company Inc

Safeline Fire

Saint Florian Fire Protection

Schweizer Fire Protection Co Inc

Securitas Technology Corporation

Shapiro Fire Protection Company Inc

Sobieski Life Safety LLC

Summit Fire & Security LLC

Suppression Systems Inc

Address

1204 First State Boulevard
Newport DE 19804

5111 Chestnut Street
Philadelphia PA 19139

2 E. Frederick Street
Walkersville MD 21793

1607 Todds Lane
Wilmington DE 19802-2421

303 Markus Court
Newark DE 19713

2900 Newpark Drive
Barberton OH 44203-1050

3480 Churchville Road
Aberdeen MD 21001

312 Hollingsworth Street
Elkton MD 21921

2517 Frankford Avenue
Philadelphia PA 19125

3800 Tabs Drive
Uniontown OH 44685

105 Camars Drive
Warminster PA 18974-3875

1325 Old Cooch's Bridge Road
Newark DE 19713

1250 Northland Drive Suite 200
Mendota Heights MN 55120

155 Nestle Way Suite 104
Breinigsville PA 18031-1526
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Website

www.premfps.com

WwWWw.securitas.com

http://shapirofire.com

sobieskiinc.com

Phone

302-472-9727

215-472-1000

240-366-8163

302-762-8262

302-737-0337

330-706-3040

410-417-8811

410-392-3198

215-634-0857

610-834-3070

215-675-9847

302-993-0104

https://summitfiresecurity.com 410-787-0639

610-709-5000
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Sussex Fire & Life Safety LLC

The Hiller Companies, LLC

Thomas Fire & Safety

Thompson Safety

Tri-State Fire Protection Services

Tustin Fire Solutions FKA Tilley Fire
Solutions LLC

1625 North Heald Street
Wilmington DE 19802

Ultimate Fire Protection LLC

Unifirst

Union Wholesale Co

Address

17779 Pimlico Road
Milton DE 19968

21 Bellecor Drive
New Castle DE 19720

105 South Drexel Street
Woodbury NJ 08096

408 Elmwood Avenue
Sharon Hill PA 19079

228 Ridley Avenue
Folsom PA 19033

140 Commerce Drive
Montgomeryville PA 18936

940 River Road
Croyden PA 19021

500 E Front St
Wilmington DE 19801

University of Delaware / Maintenance 125 Academy Street Pearson Hall, Room 009

Center Electronic Services

Vallen Distribution Inc

Vigiles Life Safety Engineering Inc

VSC Fire & Security Inc

Wayman Fire Protection Inc

Newark DE 19716

403 Heron Drive Suite D
Swedesboro NJ 08085

181 Welsh Tract Road
Newark DE 19702-1027

805 Pinnacle Drive, Suite E
Linthicum Heights MD 21090

3540 Old Capitol Trail
Wilmington DE 19808-6126
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Website Phone

302-463-0749

hillerfire.com 610-444-8180

856-845-5244

302-588-8399

866-503-3430

http://www_tilleyfire.com  215-345-8066

www.ultimatefireprotectionlic.com 302-994-8371

www.unifirst.com 1-800-794-2706

http://uwco.com 1-302-656-4462

302-831-8076

800-933-7238

302-897-3029

301-575-1500

http://waymanfireprotection.com 302-994-5757
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3319 Pocomoke Road

William Dennis Salisbury MD 21804

43198 Loudoun Reserve Drive

Yoorae Ha Ashburn VA 20148
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Phone

410-742-9089

571-528-1250



