



**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
1st Defense Fire Protection LLC	319 North Washington Avenue, Suite A Moorestown NJ 08057	1stdefensefire.net	856-488-6202
A. Corky Linardo Fire & Safety Equipment Inc.	11 North 2nd Street Vineland NJ 08360		856-696-3706
A3 Communications dba Advantech	151 Garrison Oak Drive Dover DE 19901	<a href="http://www.advantechsecurity.net">http://www.advantechsecurity.net</a>	302-674-8405
Advance Management Corp dba AMC Fire Protection	312 Route 38 West Suite 110 Moorestown NJ 08057	<a href="http://www.amcfireprotection.com">www.amcfireprotection.com</a>	856-608-7878
Affordable Fire Protection Inc	540 Hamilton Avenue Linwood NJ 08221	<a href="http://affordablefp.com">affordablefp.com</a>	609-927-9220
Alarm & Communication Systems Group / Yacht Anything LTD	37021 Rehoboth Avenue Extension Unit C Rehoboth Beach DE 19971		302-226-3335
Alarm Tech Suppression Inc	501 Crescent Avenue Ste. 200 Reading PA 19605		610-916-1090
American Fire Protection, LLC	P.O. Box 156 Seaford DE 19973		302-396-3826
Anaconda Protective Concepts	210 Executive Drive Suite 6 Newark DE 19702	<a href="http://anacondaprotectiveconcepts.com">anacondaprotectiveconcepts.com</a>	302-834-1125
Ark Protective Services / TDK Enterprises Inc.	9 Florence Avenue Carneys Point NJ 08069		856-299-2900
ARK Systems Inc	9176 Red Branch Rd Columbia MD 21045-2015	<a href="http://arksysinc.com">http://arksysinc.com</a>	410-997-0188

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
Armor Fire Sprinkler Service	3921 Wrights Wharf Rd Hurlock MD 21643		302-682-4227
Artesian Resources	664 Churchmans Road Newark DE 19702		302-453-6900
Atlantic Fire & Safety	4665 Phillips Road La Plata MD 20646		301-848-8344
Atlantic Fire Equipment Company Inc	8311 Delaware Avenue Suite 3 Upper Darby PA 19082		610-789-7630
Austin & Pruitt Fire & Safety Equipment Inc - Licensed Company	2 Brookside Drive Wilmington DE 19804		302-654-2380
B & G Fire Protection	30365 Piney Neck Road Dagsboro DE 19939	<a href="http://www.bngfp.com">www.bngfp.com</a>	1-443-880-7466
B Safe, LLC dba Pye-Barker FKA B Safe LLC dba B Safe Security	PO Box 12487 Ogden UT 84412	<a href="http://www.bsafearms.com">www.bsafearms.com</a>	801-395-8700
Bear Industries, Inc.	15 Albe Drive Newark DE 19702		302-368-1311
Bell-Fast Fire Protection Inc	700 Chester Pike, Suite 1 Ridley Park PA 19078	<a href="http://bellfastfire.com">bellfastfire.com</a>	610-583-8677
Best Choice Fire Protection Inc	318 Jefferson Woods Drive Harrington DE 19952		302-271-3260
BFPE International (Dover)	155 Commerce Way Suite A Dover DE 19904	<a href="http://bfpe.com">bfpe.com</a>	302-527-2373
BFPE International Inc	7512 Connelley Drive Hanover MD 21018	<a href="http://www.bfpe.com">www.bfpe.com</a>	302-527-2373
Brandywine Valley Fire & Safety / McDonald Safety Equipment Inc	581 Copper Drive Newport DE 19804-2409		302-999-0303
Brocks Fire Protection Inc.	3529 W Third Street Trainer PA 19061		610-364-1456

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
CentraState Fire LLC	475 Oberlin Ave S. Suite 211 Lakewood NJ 08701		347-786-0171
Charles Craig Cumpston	13 York Way Hockessin DE 19707		302-933-1648
Christiana Care Health Services - Licensed INHOUSE Company	4755 Ogletown-Stanton Road Newark DE 19713		302-733-3792
Cintas Fire Protection / Cintas Corporation No. 2	1038 Conshohocken Road Conshohocken PA 19428		610-233-1400
Clark Service Group DBA Clark Fire Protection	3019 Hempland Road Lancaster PA 17601	clarkfire.com	1-800-678-5517
CMP Fire LLC	1820 Otts Chapel Road Newark DE 19702	www.cmpfire.com	410-620-2062
Commonwealth Fire Protection - Licensed Company	2749 Creek Hill Road Leola PA 17540	cfpsprinkler.com	717-656-2981
Complete Fire & Security LLC	118 Sandy Drive Suite 5 Newark DE 19713	Completefiresecurity.net	302-454-1240
Complete Fire Protection LLC	1107 Middle River Road, Suite 7 Middle River MD 21220		410-391-3704
Confires Fire Protection Service LLC / Continental Fire & Safety LLC	910 Oak Tree Ave Ste J South Plainfield NJ 07080		908-822-2700
Cumberland Fire Protection LLC	8 Sterling Place Millville NJ 08332	www.cumberlandfireprotection.com	856-327-0911
Deering Fire Protection Inc	614 Weverton Road Knoxville MD 21758		240-575-6828
Delaware Fire Equipment LLC	606 Smyrna Clayton Blvd Smyrna DE 19977		302-653-5000
Delaware Park Race Track & Casino	777 Delaware Park Boulevard Wilmington DE 19808		302-994-2521

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
Delmarva Fire Protection LLC	27232 Riverside Drive Ext. Salisbury MD 21801		443-235-9835
Delmarva Life Safety	110 West Green Street Middletown DE 19709	delmarvalifesafety.com	302-256-7140
Dennis Snarr	42 Sunset Drive Voorhees NJ 08043		610-529-1392
Diamond Materials LLC	242 N James Street Ste 102 Newport DE 19804		302-658-6524
East Coast Business Fire Inc	1104a Buttonwood Street Philadelphia PA 19123		215-235-8200
Electronic Security Solutions LLC	5115 Campus Drive Plymouth Meeting PA 19462	http://essfiresys.com	215-277-5248
Emergency Response Associates	1516 Butler Pike Conshohocken PA 19428		215-843-9290
Encore Holdings, LLC	871 Marcon BLVD Allentown PA 18109	https://encorefireprotection.com	484-239-3076
Everon, LLC DBA Everon Solutions. LLC FKA ADT Commercial LLC	Attn: Commercial Licensing Department 1501 Yamato Road Boca Raton FL 33431		213-392-9333
Filter Shine Northeast	PO Box 202 Denver PA 17517		717-799-6833
Fire Protective Services Inc	11016 Grays Corner Road Berlin MD 21811	www.fireprotectiveservices.com	410-641-4411
Firepro Inc	12507 Sunset Avenue, Suite 5 Ocean City MD 21842	http://firepro-md.com	410-213-1880
First State Fire Service & Sales Inc	1806 Paradise Alley Road Felton DE 19943-4128		302-284-4660
Freedom Safety Services, LLC	701 S. Broom Street Wilmington DE 19805		302-420-1780

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
G & E Welding Supply	281 Airport Road New Castle DE 19720		302-322-9353
General Fire Sales & Service	1450 Crescent Boulevard Gloucester City NJ 08030		856-456-7790
George A Kint Inc dba General Fire Equipment Company	75 McDonald BLVD Aston PA 19014	gfecinc.com	610-485-8200
Guardian Fire Protection Services LLC	7668 Standish Place Rockville MD 20855	www.guardianfireprotection.com	301-840-7100
H T Speach Company	236 Bucktail Drive Middletown DE 19709		610-960-2621
Hagley Museum & Library	298 Buck Road Wilmington DE 19807		302-658-2400 X220
Harring Fire Protection LLC	1433 Mayslanding Road Folsom NJ 08037		877-608-5008
Harry F Hand Sr	68 Manor Avenue Oaklyn NJ 08107		856-858-0283
Hoopes Fire Prevention Inc	124 Sandy Drive Newark DE 19713-1147	http://hoopesfp.com	302-323-0220
Impact Fire Services, LLC (FKA H & H Systems Inc)	53 Airport Road, Suite B Pottstown PA 19464-3425		610-495-5688
Independence Fire Sprinkler Co LLC	1205-07 Fourth Avenue Lester PA 19029-1816	indpfire.com	484-494-7724
Isaac W Henry Jr	19857 South Dupont Highway Harrington DE 19952		302-242-4613
John Hoopengardner	15 S Wrens Way Harrington DE 19952		302-480-3553
John R Jones	99 Canzonet Drive Newark DE 19702		302-300-0390

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP - New Castle	18 Boulden Circle, Suite 24 New Castle DE 19720-2080	johnsoncontrols.com	302-325-6300
Josh Presley	3831 Frances Avenue Wilmington DE 19808		302-602-2425
Kent County Levy Court	555 South Bay Road Dover DE 19901	www.co.kent.de.us	302-744-2430
Keystone Fire and Security/dba Keystone Fire Protection Co	433 Industrial Dr North Wales PA 19454-4150	http://keystonefire.com	215-641-0100
Kinetix	12 Creek Parkway, Suite 300 Boothwyn PA 19061-3159		610-627-1600
Kyle Dunfee	810 Jeffrey Pine Drive Bear DE 19701		302-757-4854
Martin Enterprises	442 Spring Grove Road East Earl PA 17519		717-445-6220
Matheson Valley / Fire Equipment Division	116 Columbia Drive Salisbury MD 21801		410-742-9301
Mid-Shore Fire Service, LLC	7860 Melvin Road Federalsburg MD 21632		410-924-8677
Moroney Services LLC	12037 Pimlico Lane Berlin MD 21811		240-832-1550
Nickle Electrical Companies, Inc.	125 Ruthar Drive Newark DE 19711		302-453-4000
North East Fire Protection LLC	41 Viburnum Avenue Elkton MD 21921	www.nefpllc.com	410-399-8666
ORR Protection Systems Inc	2100 Nelson Miller Parkway Louisville KY 40223		502-244-4500
Patchett Prevention Services	512 North Main Street Hurlock MD 21643-3738		410-673-1291

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
Patriot Systems Inc	1204 First State Boulevard Newport DE 19804		302-472-9727
Philadelphia PA Fire Protection Company Inc	5111 Chestnut Street Philadelphia PA 19139		215-472-1000
Premier Fire Protection Services, LLC	2 E. Frederick Street Walkersville MD 21793	<a href="http://www.premfps.com">www.premfps.com</a>	240-366-8163
Q3 Fire Suppression	1607 Todds Lane Wilmington DE 19802-2421		302-762-8262
Quality Fire Protection Services	303 Markus Court Newark DE 19713		302-737-0337
S A Comunale Company Inc	2900 Newpark Drive Barberton OH 44203-1050		330-706-3040
Safeline Fire	3480 Churchville Road Aberdeen MD 21001		410-417-8811
Saint Florian Fire Protection	312 Hollingsworth Street Elkton MD 21921		410-392-3198
Schweizer Fire Protection Co Inc	2517 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia PA 19125		215-634-0857
Securitas Technology Corporation	3800 Tabs Drive Uniontown OH 44685	<a href="http://www.securitas.com">www.securitas.com</a>	610-834-3070
Shapiro Fire Protection Company Inc	105 Camars Drive Warminster PA 18974-3875	<a href="http://shapirofire.com">http://shapirofire.com</a>	215-675-9847
Sobieski Life Safety LLC	1325 Old Cooch's Bridge Road Newark DE 19713	<a href="http://sobieskiinc.com">sobieskiinc.com</a>	302-993-0104
Summit Fire & Security LLC	1250 Northland Drive Suite 200 Mendota Heights MN 55120	<a href="https://summitfiresecurity.com">https://summitfiresecurity.com</a>	410-787-0639
Suppression Systems Inc	155 Nestle Way Suite 104 Breinigsville PA 18031-1526		610-709-5000

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
Sussex Fire & Life Safety LLC	17779 Pimlico Road Milton DE 19968		302-463-0749
The Hiller Companies, LLC	21 Bellecor Drive New Castle DE 19720	hillerfire.com	610-444-8180
Thomas Fire & Safety	105 South Drexel Street Woodbury NJ 08096		856-845-5244
Thompson Safety	408 Elmwood Avenue Sharon Hill PA 19079		302-588-8399
Tri-State Fire Protection Services	228 Ridley Avenue Folsom PA 19033		866-503-3430
Tustin Fire Solutions FKA Tilley Fire Solutions LLC	140 Commerce Drive Montgomeryville PA 18936	<a href="http://www.tilleyfire.com">http://www.tilleyfire.com</a>	215-345-8066
Ultimate Fire Protection LLC	1625 North Heald Street Wilmington DE 19802	<a href="http://www.ultimatefireprotectionllc.com">www.ultimatefireprotectionllc.com</a>	302-994-8371
Unifirst	940 River Road Croyden PA 19021	<a href="http://www.unifirst.com">www.unifirst.com</a>	1-800-794-2706
Union Wholesale Co	500 E Front St Wilmington DE 19801	<a href="http://uwco.com">http://uwco.com</a>	1-302-656-4462
University of Delaware / Maintenance Center Electronic Services	125 Academy Street Pearson Hall, Room 009 Newark DE 19716		302-831-8076
Vallen Distribution Inc	403 Heron Drive Suite D Swedesboro NJ 08085		800-933-7238
Vigiles Life Safety Engineering Inc	181 Welsh Tract Road Newark DE 19702-1027		302-897-3029
VSC Fire & Security Inc	805 Pinnacle Drive, Suite E Linthicum Heights MD 21090		301-575-1500
Wayman Fire Protection Inc	3540 Old Capitol Trail Wilmington DE 19808-6126	<a href="http://waymanfireprotection.com">http://waymanfireprotection.com</a>	302-994-5757

**PUBLIC LISTING: FIRE EXTINGUISHER LICENSED COMPANIES (02/17/2026)**

<b>Annual License</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Website</b>	<b>Phone</b>
William Dennis	3319 Pocomoke Road Salisbury MD 21804		410-742-9089
Yoorae Ha	43198 Loudoun Reserve Drive Ashburn VA 20148		571-528-1250